Talent Attraction 
incentives 

New 

A registered investor and his/her dependents shall be issued with a residence permit in 
accordance with relevant laws ( check if it is still Applicable)

A registered investor who invests an equivalent of at least two hundred fifty thousand 
United States Dollars (USD 250,000) may recruit three (3) foreign employees without 
necessarily demonstrating that their skills are lacking or insufficient on the labour market 
in Rwanda

Immigration 
incentives

Upon fulfilling all tax obligations in Rwanda, an investor shall be allowed to repatriate